
OSBI 
SME Umbergaon Branch (63764), Plot No- 58, GIDC, 
Dist. Valsad, Gujarat -396171. Email: sbh63764@sbi.co.in  

 

[—AUCTION SALE NOTICE 
SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF 
FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST (SARFAESI) ACT, 2002 

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India has taken Possession of the following propertylies pursuant to the 
notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 
InterestAct, 2002 and undersection 13(4) read with rule 8/9 of security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan 
accounts with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS' and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Banks dues 
plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of 
power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 819 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, 
proposes to realize the Banks dues by sale of the said propertylies.The sale will be done by the undersigned through service 
provider PSB ALLIANCE) atthe web portal https:I/EBKRAY.IN/. & https://baanknet.com  

r. 
o. 

Name of the borrowers I 
Outstanding & Demand notice date  I Description of the Property 

Commercial Property: All the piece 
and parcel of immovable property 
bearing Old Survey No. 125 + 126, 
NewSurvey No. 717, Khata No. 580, at 
Village Rentlav, Taluka Pardi, adm 
1647.00 sq.mts Owners: Shri Harshit 
Jayantilal Prajapati. 

Reserve 
Price (Rs.) 

330,50,7001- 

EMD 
(Rs.) 

33,05,070/- 

Bid Increase 

Amount (Rs.) 

1,00,000/- 1. Shri HarshitJ. Prajapati, 

Proprietor of M/S. MotoMarque 

Demand Notice 

Date: 19/10/2024 

and Amount 

Rs.1,75 39,078/- 

E- ction Date: 20/06/2025, lime :11.00 am to 04.00 pm & Inspection Date: 1'06/2025 beten 02.30 to 04.30 pm 
Date and time forsubmission of request letterof participation/KYC Documents/ Proof of EMD: On 19106/2025 upto 
4.00 pm. Date & Time of e-Auction: 20/06/2025 from 11:00am. to 04:00 pm. with auto extension of 10 Minutes from 
last highest bid till sale is completed. Other Terms and Conditions of the sale will be available from SBI, SME 
Unibergaon (63764), Valsad and from(https://bank.sbi/web/sbi-in-the.news/auction-  notices/bank-e-auctions) 

30-DAYS SALE NOTICE TO THE BORROWERS/MORTGAGORS UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002. 
The borrowers are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to date interest and ancillary expenses 
before the date of Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with 
interest and cost. 

Date: 16/05/2025 Sd!- Authorized Officer, 

Place : Umbergaon State Bank of India, SME Umbergaon, Valsad. 

• 

0 S i.i I 
RHEf Gaiiiq iilu1I(3Ce), tc-i'e ci. tic, 

C--:qc IS-3C-9Uo1. EU0l: 

oJ?niI~111, 

________ I Ll ll 

n I5lO1IrIC1 e1.$)aai es )efi.,a vi' (iei1tai th,ae e, 
OO 6Cfl O1&o1I eJIil4I C1l llCR liiei&ci)oii c)jitiicft oi)Ie"aj. 

iiafl, vllit o1 s1fseil.ii zif i en1J&l1 £0 1i4/lfteldal,1 at 5IOI iirici els)eei e1,,s 
wi'l l5el'lla1 skaa as,eooe 1l I"l5Il a(a) .6vi viI s)Ql.,1 3() U Caiaefl(a1 el.'aee 

(elei)..a) eooe i rJ14 c/c-  aiiu) )eii s)ii s)ocnfl c.i.0 enoeue viiefl .,itraaioii eiccs1ii ofls),ii 11Ill~I 
uIkIRH)I1I "1l l 'Ylli l' s) ViI5JI vio) "?H ui eiiiut )eIuloll viRia ails) o1o0 c1iufl ai ofls)oit rq.,ia mlI" 
ails) uclql lll O1" c4lsit t UI.,) &Ull14I II1(,1 315'141 011s) ei.~t O1l s)ei.,i 3(s) 0) Si iVa1 

eoo ii fiaiai .Jc-  sill) dan/I ct1l s)eo, uIlei siiiofl 'n,) sis (lc1d/1) si alto) ol&oj c)I.j 

qc-iqiojl vsiiq & t. s)aiei o11s) sil asoils ,IsI oi'itici PSB ALLIANCE) at the web portal https://EBKRAY.IN/. & 
https://baanknet.com  .isolI J-esirej l)aW '.iaiI as). 

. 

I14 oii&1 
r14I,S oiiofl ciRlul 

tC-&cIcJ qt1ci 
ljlollllcl 

(/ci (II.) 
thH~I 
(i.) 

GAS CIuARCHoO 
1&H ('i.) 

SM)J 
s/l. 

oiilUi 
551€!! 

s1l Id '. %I' iti1t, 'IJ'I 

rsHh,s 0?ihi cii1ui: 

€iEiiis1 (0)cii C114114 01131 SM.,) 
usiacfl saitq Iiiicioj 1111.1 scw.00 
s/Isflael. os) 'y,o si ol. sai * 
9c. oiq) si4 ls'tw, UIiCIi oi. 'leo, 
31114: c-llq, dIC) tiia~t. all aIi 

eiliciici uiuIi oil olillofi 14C15c1. 

30,'4O,tcOO/- 33,Otl,olaO/- ,OO,000/- 

d-lJjllJolofl dll)vl  : ojocjoaq  ajqu .00 a,) oLoc  :  fo,l)iei 1IIofl cIIul aio'l ajulai  : ajo9/soa'i cii.i) .3o Ill .3O sa,I 

c)cMsil(Ia 

IIs)/uAIS!s)0) 
'sialai) 

("icfl 

tji/&qIaj0 
eioti cijiui 
lioi aifci. 

lI1do(1 511ofl 

: cIouIaoa..l 
: (ills.,lIq 

VIc1lE. 

£cliC'l/ thii~1oi) iq) 'ysii &iqqio{I CiR'lui SJiO1 si145J : c-/ocIo'ioil l'Yl1t.0O(1I& 
sno) 511411: u1:oo all c,i'i o:ooSfl. ok-c41 (iSO oflsou€o 

siofl 3Ic1qIs 515c1) aii. I1aH) 14l alaioflanirl, taia314d6a4s3tIq (c3locY), 
olloflaoli SM)a1 
C101SIlS b12JUl 

C1lIcI c-/I. 

vt0) al)c-i 'isaaul 
s.cfl as) 

(3145311q, ac-isus. 

v icei 

:(https://hank.sbi/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction  notices/hank-e-auctions) oil 

sRsfl Sa, soot 6(n IeiuI/ r3ull 30 t.cR1ofI l5Ifl?l il1si 

C2Al,J5Ill)ClC15UI14iUIlCil/t. 

VI',) o,)alsi ainlalail UIIC) i 5Il3ofl C1l1Ul Ukll VIIUI1C EIlo aiI"i 
v,ClIufl alt cn. oil sqizfl (CI&Cfl esIg/uauei as) UI) s) s oii&1 

ai/- 
OliSd011 5 5151S,)HtJ 

11 UISICI SM3) 01IUI f. 5ldMul IllI&l1J 3J1Aql3I cj, 5Il. flhltllo{l o/Iatlsi 


	Page 1

